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ROCKWOOD OFFICE

Blue Springs Realty =~ 319-856-4348

Halton) Corp. ~ 905-874-3083

Member of Brampton & Guelph Real Estate Boards

Tum of the century home featuring 4 bdrms STON

plus finished attic on 1 acre. Large principle

| rooms, separate dining room, oak floors, § from DR, finished rec room, 3+1 bedrooms, |One of few homes in Eden Mills backing ontc

pocket doors, large foyer, new windows, new || tastefully decorated and landscaped. Please [the Eramosa river. 2 bdms, LR, DR, galle

furnace and much more. Please call Gord* §| call Gord™ or Michele*. $189,000. Kit., pine firs., 18" walls. Viewing commencing
Michele* $229 000 OMACS . 5008 toept. 12/95. $129,900. RMRW95-049
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2.8 acres, 500 frontage, brick bungalow, 3 phus
oo, Iae v oo wih weadoors e | WHAT DOES $249.000 BUY? | TASTEFULLY DECORATED

place insert in living room, covered patio 2617, § 11 acres, shop, 30° x 80', greenhouse, large Mmi‘:ﬁ“&"fmm

walkout to 17'x31' inground_ pool, detached
garage & shop 27'x22'. 10 minutes north of 2500 5q. . 10 room bungalow. 10 MINUIES § pigasant biend of old and new. Private back yard.

north of 401. Call Michele* or Gord*, Close 10 the river. Please call Michele* or Gord™.
Miton. Cell Gord. RMAC5-045 ‘
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loft & 10 box stalls - sand ring - 6 paddocks. § Richardson Creek. Qusality brick bungalow.
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o | offices, stocked pond. Excellent facility.
e 3OrVe y : Michele* or Gord'*. $169,800
2 . A . -8
B or m s s —— e m—— e —— T T e T e —

_ e — -------l : | ck. Large § arge 4 bedroom home, 2 bay garage with | Plaster construct.on, f'nished basement.
_— e pE—— e | : 80 10 ¢ ark, s Call Professionally |:;dscaped. Please call

Michele* or Gord™, RMRW95-010

FREE Legal fees. Angie’s paying for our closing costs  Let’s call for all the details, because some restrictions ~ Wow, what an
‘ when we use ﬁ;r as our agent. / apply. - .\\ eagle deal!
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MVER F . QUIET LITTLE STREET NOT ALL BACKYARDS ARE THE SAME ...

Offered at $144,900 With inlaw suite. Beautiful yard, most new win Cape Cod style all brick 4 bedroom home on huge

cupboards, rich quality broadioom, high ment, newer roof, windows, broadloom, central air. dows, central air, 2 fireplaces, double drive. On lot. Hardwood floors, ceramics, French doors and
. Offered at $147,900 in Acton. Call me. Home shows absolutely beautiful. RM230-95 $159,900. Call me to see it first. RM221-95 more. Shows like a dream at $239,900. RM?225-95

GORGEOUS &COMPLETE

Fernbrook with double door entry, land-
scaped, interlock walks and fence across
from Park. Central air, modern decor and
moulding. 4 bdrms. over 2000 sq. ft., gas FP T B
in MF family room and black oak party sized el |
kitchen with walkout to huge yard. A must Mg ACRE OF

Nestied on a private lot off the beaten path. Many modern [Nl B . "B sce offered at $217,900. Give me a calll! and character just outside of town. Main floor laundry and family room,
NG F I e e £ ot e T, RM244-95 N TR TP S WS vy otem—

quarters or in-law suite. See i at $209,900. RM227- RM010-95
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All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!
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